Sold Exclusively through The Granite Group   I   thegranitegroup.com
FEATURING:
•	 Certified design according to ANSI Z21.13 - CSA 4.9-2017
standards for indoor residential applications
•	 Gas Input Ranges (Space Heating / DHW)
CCOCB80155A - 80,000 (155,000 for DHW) to 19,900 BTUh
CCOCB100180A - 100,000 (180,000 for DHW) to 19,900 BTUh
CCOCB120199A - 120,000 (199,000 for DHW) to 19,900 BTUh
CCOCB140199A - 140,000 (199,000 for DHW) to 19,900 BTUh
•	 Hot Water Flow Rate Capacity (* based on 67°F temperature rise)
CCOCB80155A - 4.0 GPM   I   CCOCB100180A - 4.7 GPM
CCOCB120199A/CCOCB140199A - 5.2 GPM
•	 Dual Primary and Secondary Stainless Steel Heat Exchangers for

Direct Vent Termination
(Indoor)
Direct Vent Concentric Termination (Indoor)
Optional accessories
Cascade communication cable
(3130846)
Plumb easy valve set
(2040172)
Outdoor temperature sensor
(2081140)
Pipe Cover
(3160248S)
• Certified design according to ANSI Z21.13 - CSA 4.9-2017 standards for indoor
residential applications
• Gas Input Ranges (Space Heating / DHW)
VRC-80 - 80,000 (155,000 for DHW) to 19,900 BTUh
VRC-100 - 100,000 (180,000 for DHW) to 19,900 BTUh
VRC-120 - 120,000 (199,000 for DHW) to 19,900 BTUh
VRC-140 - 140,000 (199,000 for DHW) to 19,900 BTUh
• Hot Water Flow Rate Capacity (* based on 67°F temperature rise)
VRC-80 - 4.0 GPM
VRC-100 - 4.7 GPM
VRC-120/140 - 5.2 GPM